

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4168 OF 2003

M/S.S.B.P. & CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. PATEL ENGINEERING LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For amendment of appeal and office report)

With

I.A. No.2 in C.A. No.4169/2003

(For amendment of appeal and office report)

I.A. Nos.13-16 in C.A. Nos.4170-4173/2003

(For amendment of appeal and office report)

Date: 12/01/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jai Munim, Adv.

Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. Harshad V. Hameed, Adv.

Mr. Dileep P., Adv. for

M/S. K.J. John & Co.

Mr. Atul Y. Chitale, Adv.

Mrs. Suchitra Atul Chitale, Adv.

Ms. Sujata Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. M. Singhal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 24.1.2007.

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master