

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4168 OF 2003

M/S.S.B.P. & CO. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. PATEL ENGINEERING LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4169 of 2003

Date: 12/07/2007 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Surekha, Adv.  
For M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER  
As requested, list after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

NOTE: These matters are shown for 20/07/2007 in A/L No./00100/2007, Sl.No.32, page 5)