

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
I A 1 / 2 0 0 6 i n C I V I L A P P E A L N O . 4 1 6 8 O F 2 0 0 3

M/S.S. B . P . & CO.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

M/S. P A T E L E N G I N E E R I N G L T D . & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(for amendment of appeal and office report)
with
I.A. No. 2 in C.A. NO. 4 1 6 9 / 2 0 0 3
(for amend ment of appeal and office report)

Date: 1 2 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E G . P . M A T H U R
HON' B L E M R . J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. K . Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Shar m a, Adv.
Mr. M.S. Bgali, Adv.
Mr. Anupa m Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jai, Adv.
Dr. Musthafa, Adv.
Mr. P. Venugopal, Adv.
Mr. P a w a n Kr. Ban s a l, Adv. for
M/s. K. J . John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the I.A. Nos. 1 and 2 be listed at the time of hearing of the
appeals.

(Pardeep Ku m a r) (Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master