

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4168 OF 2003

M/S.S.B.P. & CO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. PATEL ENGINEERING LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

with C.A.No.4169/2003 (with office report)

Date: 03/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Desai, Sr. Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after three weeks.

(Anand Singh)
Assistant Registrar

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master