

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4168 OF 2003

M/S.S.B.P. & CO. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. PATEL ENGINEERING LTD. & ANR. Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing OT)
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4169 of 2003
(With appln.(s) for early hearing and with office report)

Date: 21/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arpit Chopra, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pratap Venu Gopal, Adv.
for M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master